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923 14th , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,795,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$1,690,000 MLS#: ML81498418
Baths (F/P): 4 (3/1) List Date:08/04/2015 DOM: 122
SqFt: 2,505 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:01/21/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.15 Acres (Other) X St:
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: "Angel Hill" was constructed in 1912 and retains every ounce of its original charm, character 
and ambiance. Offering over 2,500 sq. ft. and 2-car garage, this 4BR/ 3.5BA, home remains nearly as it 
was a century ago with board and baton walls, metal roof, oak floors and original wooden detailing 
throughout. There is simply no doubt about it...this is...the very quintessence of Pacific Grove.

113 11th , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,279,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$1,200,000 MLS#: ML81446442
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:02/10/2015 DOM: 263
SqFt: 2,017 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:01/07/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.08 Acres (Tax) X St: Ocean View 

Blvd
Elem: Robert Down Elementary / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: Rare Craftsman with modern amenities. Enjoy the sound of the surf on your covered front 
porch. The sun filled garden room leads to a formal living room with fireplace. Separate dining room w/ 
fireplace wraps around to family room, Large gourmet kitchen w/lots of cabinet space. Beautiful touches 
w/charm galore. Private master suite with peek of ocean. Walk to town, beach is at your back door, 
and the bike path is 1/2 block away. Completely Remodeled in 1997 down to studs old meets new with 
PG lifestyle.

368 Sinex , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,249,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$1,180,000 MLS#: ML81471635
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:06/22/2015 DOM: 176
SqFt: 2,374 SqFt (Other) COE Date:01/28/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.12 Acres (Tax) X St:
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: It's all in the details at this charming Pacific Grove 2 story home. Featuring arched doorways, 
vaulted ceilings & hardwood floors to match the wood stairway. 2 Master suites and one on 1st level. 
The fully updated kitchen includes stainless steel appliances, granite counter, maple cabinets with 
counter top seating and open dining room. There is no shortage of sunlight, giving it a wonderful air of 
brightness. Includes 4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths. Gated front yard and beautiful backyard oasis.

404 Lighthouse , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Other List Price:$1,275,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 5 Sale Price:$1,160,000 MLS#: ML81469529
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:06/19/2015 DOM: 133
SqFt: 3,016 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:01/28/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.14 Acres (Tax) X St: Monterey Ave
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: Great opportunity to own 2 Pacific Grove homes on 1 lot in the heart of America's Last 
Hometown! Just 2 blocks from downtown Pacific Grove & the waterfront. This property has the flexibility 
you have been looking for, VRBO 1 or both, rent both or rent 1 and live in the other for a steady 
income, or you could reconfigure this home into one large single family residence with 5 bedrooms and 3 
full bathrooms plus two kitchens! For those thinking of a major remodel, there appears to be plenty of 
water credits!

110 9th , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,049,995 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price:$1,008,000 MLS#: ML81517596
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:10/05/2015 DOM: 61
SqFt: 877 SqFt (Other) COE Date:01/19/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.08 Acres X St:
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: Amazing location & literally steps to some of the most beautiful coastline in the world. This 
cottage has been tastefully remodeled on a double corner lot making it truly a rare find. Close to all this 
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